Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk Verhoeven - Burcht ‘%

09/04/2016 1/21 ZW

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:44

Reeks:1
1 7751 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 10.43
2 8285 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 10.73
3 8139 Pauwels Seppo ACW 10.94
4 7155 De Poorter Victor AVLO 11.04
5 7745 Kluskens Jaro VOLH 11.85
6 6930 DuymJorne ZWAT 13.44

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:44

Reeks:2
1 7747 Lleysen Ethan VOLH 10.95
2 7746 Kusters Lukas VOLH 11.14
3 6824 Audenaert Brecht AVLO 11.43
4 8516 Laureys Stan IWAT 11.82
5 7750 Stoop larne VOLH 11.91

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:44

Reeks:3
1 7043 Mouton Staf HAMM 10.42
2 6827 Van Uytvanck Tiebe AVLO 10.60
3 6864 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 10.98
4 7805 De LaetJoachim VOLH 11.12
5 9900 Rooms Jorden ACW 11.42

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:44

Reeks:4
1 7292 Meiresonne Lex HAMM 9.88
2 6565 Pauwels Lars ACW 10.10
3 7038 Buyck Thibault HAMM 10.21
4 7756 Mattelé Milan VOLH 10.58
5 6758 Hameryck Tim AVLO 10.76
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht ‘%
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hoogspringen Ben Heren Uur=15:46
Reeks:1
1 6824 Audenaert Brecht AVLO 1.06m 7
2 7038 Buyck Thibault HAMM 1.01m 7
3 8197 Van De Velde Tuur VOLH 1.01m 7
4 7751 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 0.96m 8
5 6827 Van Uytvanck Tiebe AVLO 0.96m 7
6 8516 Laureys Stan IWAT 0.91m 7
6 6565 Pauwels Lars ACW 0.91m 7
6 7747 Leysen Ethan VOLH 0.91m 7
9 8139 Pauwels Seppo ACW 0.91m 8
10 7756 Mattelé Milan VOLH 0.91m 7
10 7749 Oosterlinck Findus VOLH 0.91m 7
10 7043 Mouton Staf HAMM 0.91m 8
10 7750 Stoop larne VOLH 0.91m 7
10 7805 De Laet Joachim VOLH 0.91m 7
15 7746 Kusters Lukas VOLH 0.91m 7
16 6864 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 0.91m 8
17 8285 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 0.86m 8
18 7745 Kluskens Jaro VOLH 0.86m 8
19 9900 ROOMS Jorden ACW 0.86m 8
20 7962 Hellinckx Michiel HAMM 0.81m 7
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&

D

=3

09/04/2016 3121 Z W

600 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:01

Reeks:1
1 6575 Boeykens Enzo ACW 1'59.80 7
2 6565 Pauwels Lars ACW 2'04.73 7
3 7292 Meiresonne Lex HAMM 2'05.64 7
4 7038 Buyck Thibault HAMM 2'12.18 7
5 6758 Hameryck Tim AVLO 2'15.59 8
6 7751 Van Bogaert Arne VOLH 2'17.12 8
7 7759 De Zutter Rune VOLH 2'17.92 8
8 7805 De LaetJoachim VOLH 2'18.16 7
9 9900 ROOMS Jorden ACW 2'18.62 8
10 6864 Geerardyn Michiel ACW 2'18.65 8
11 7155 De Poorter Victor AVLO 2'19.45 8
12 7043 Mouton Staf HAMM 2'20.61 8
13 7962 Hellinckx Michiel HAMM 2'22.81 7
14 6827 Van Uytvanck Tiebe AVLO 224.71 7
15 8285 Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda ACW 2'25.64 8
16 8197 Van De Velde Tuur VOLH 2'25.67 7
17 7746 Kusters Lukas VOLH 2'26.20 7
18 7756 Mattelé Milan VOLH 2'27.06 7
19 7660 De Schepper Matiz ACW 2'31.68 8
20 7749 Oosterlinck Findus VOLH 2'35.43 7
21 6824 Audenaert Brecht AVLO 2'38.02 7
22 8139 Pauwels Seppo ACW 2'40.59 8
23 7747 Leysen Ethan VOLH 2'42.23 7
24 6930 Duym Jorne ZWAT 2'48.00 8
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kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
60 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
60 meter
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
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8139
6565
7747
7805
6827
7038
8285
7751
6758
7756
7746
6930
9900
7660
6864

Ben

431
887
1310
1079
72

Ben

885
995
1132
1064
218
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Ben Heren Uur=16:52

Pauwels Seppo
Pauwels Lars
Leysen Ethan

De Laet Joachim
Van Uytvanck Tiebe
Buyck Thibault
Chemmakh Mohamed-Reda
Van Bogaert Arne
Hameryck Tim
Mattelé Milan
Kusters Lukas
Duym Jorne
ROOMS Jorden

De Schepper Matiz
Geerardyn Michiel

Dames Uur=13:59

De Waele Lana

De Lange Frauke
Heyrman Daphne
Lagaert Eline

Van Driessche Amy

Dames Uur=13:59

Praet Lise
Vercauteren Violetta
Somers Hanne
Lagaert Julie
Vervaet Lies

% RENAULT

AUTO CENTRUM
VAN DER WEKEN ZWLNDRECHT

INEQS o
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ACW 6.88m 8
ACW 6.75m 7
VOLH 6.25m 7
VOLH 6.17m 7
AVLO 5.99m 7
HAMM 5.93m 7
ACW 5.91m 8
VOLH 5.20m 8
AVLO 4.91m 8
VOLH 4.88m 7
VOLH 4.81m 7
ZWAT 4.51m 8
ACW 3.99m 8
ACW 3.92m 8
ACW 3.88m 8
HAMM 10.82 7
AVLO 11.09 7
ZWAT 11.72 8
VOLH 12.96 8
ACW 13.88 8
AVLO 11.15 7
ACW 11.43 8
VOLH 11.49 7
VOLH 11.62 7
AVLO 11.76 7
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60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:59
Reeks:3
1 300 Geerardyn Martha ACW 9.0 7
2 71 De Bosscher Elise ACW 9.6 7
3 220 Van Lokeren Phebe AVLO 10.1 7
4 68 Fertache Inara ACW 10.4 7
5 1066 Mees Vegas VOLH 10.7 7
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:59
Reeks:4
1 1130 N'Gueyilbé Sophie VOLH 10.60 7
2 1077 Devincke Yorine VOLH 11.53 7
3 1060 De Cock Renske VOLH 12.44 8
4 1065 Maes lléana VOLH 13.28 8
5 1134 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy VOLH 14.21 8
kogelstoten 1,000kg = Ben Dames Uur=15:09
Reeks:1
1 68 Fertache Inara ACW 7.95m 7
2 885 Praet Lise AVLO 7.64m 7
3 71 De Bosscher Elise ACW 6.55m 7
4 300 Geerardyn Martha ACW 5.89m 7
5 1066 Mees Vegas VOLH 5.13m 7
6 1064 LagaertJulie VOLH 5.09m 7
7 220 Van Lokeren Phebe AVLO 4.88m 7
8 218 Vervaet Lies AVLO 4.65m 7
9 887 De Lange Frauke AVLO 4.55m 7
10 1132 Somers Hanne VOLH 4.54m 7
11 1060 De Cock Renske VOLH 4.52m 8
12 1310 Heyrman Daphne ZWAT 4.50m 8
13 1077 Devincke Yorine VOLH 4.21m 7
14 431 De Waele Lana HAMM 3.89m 7
15 995 Vercauteren Violetta ACW 3.29m 8
16 1079 Lagaert Eline VOLH 3.27m 8
17 1134 Van Puymbroeck Chelsy VOLH 3.15m 8
18 1065 Maes lléana VOLH 2.76m 8
19 72 Van Driessche Amy ACW 2.6bm 8
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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600 meter Ben Dames Uur=16:06
Reeks:1
1 71 De Bosscher Elise ACW 2'09.04 7
2 300 Geerardyn Martha ACW 2'09.71 7
3 220 Van Lokeren Phebe AVLO 2'12.38 7
4 734 De Bruyn Elise AVLO 2'13.30 8
5 260 De Vos Faustine AVLO 2'25.11 8
6 1064 LagaertJulie VOLH 2'29.50 7
7 1310 Heyrman Daphne ZWAT 2'30.40 8
8 995 Vercauteren Violetta ACW 2'30.93 8
9 431 De Waele Lana HAMM 2'32.43 7
10 1132 Somers Hanne VOLH 2'33.53 7
11 1066 Mees Vegas VOLH 2'34.01 7
12 218 Vervaet Lies AVLO 2'34.38 7
13 1077 Devincke Yorine VOLH 2'34.43 7
14 1079 Lagaert Eline VOLH 2'41.05 8
15 1060 De Cock Renske VOLH 2'42.95 8
16 72 Van Driessche Amy ACW 2'46.43 8
17 887 De Lange Frauke AVLO 2'55.25 7
hoogspringen Ben Dames Uur=17:10
Reeks:1
1 300 Geerardyn Martha ACW 1.10m 7
2 71 De Bosscher Elise ACW 1.01m 7
3 218 Vervaet Lies AVLO 0.96m 7
4 220 Van Lokeren Phebe AVLO 0.91m 7
5 1066 Mees Vegas VOLH 0.86m 7
5 885 Praet Lise AVLO 0.86m 7
5 1132 Somers Hanne VOLH 0.86m 7
5 431 De Waele Lana HAMM 0.86m 7
5 1064 Lagaert Julie VOLH 0.86m 7
10 1079 Lagaert Eline VOLH 0.86m 8
11 68 Fertache Inara ACW 0.81m 7
12 1310 Heyrman Daphne ZWAT 0.76m 8
13 995 Vercauteren Violetta ACW 0.71m 8
72 Van Driessche Amy ACW GP 8
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60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:26

Reeks:1
1 838 Dedecker Maarten ZWAT 10.01 5
2 1970 De Smedt Arent VOLH 10.11 5
3 1162 Massart Mats AVLO 11.03 6
4 1415 De Jong Thomas VOLH 11.80 6

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:26

Reeks:2
1 1425 Verhoeven Alessandro VOLH 10.40 5
2 1436 Noppe Siebe VOLH 10.67 6
3 1856 Seber Yigit* HAMM 10.75 5
4 498 De Laet Yannick ZWAT 11.47 6

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:26

Reeks:3
1 1414 De Cock Ruben VOLH 9.86 5
2 2216 Laureys Casper IWAT 10.06 5
3 574 Ferket Niels HAMM 10.50 6
4 1330 Anné Sven ACW 10.51 6
5 1423 Van Houts Jochen VOLH 10.60 5

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:26

Reeks:4
1 210 De Strycker Dries AVLO 9.31 5
2 1317 Stuer Thor ZWAT 9.59 6
3 83 Pauwels Milan ACW 9.80 5
4 576 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM 9.85 6
5 52 Rooms Jentho ACW 9.89 5
6 577 Maes Warre HAMM 9.95 5

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:26

Reeks:5
1 283 Heirman Jesse AVLO 8.93 5
2 209 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO 8.97 5
3 94 De Bosscher Thomas ACW 9.37 5
4 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels VOLH 9.60 6
5 92 Verstraeten Ole ACW 9.61 6
6 1140 Verniers Maxim AVLO 9.88 5
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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Pup Heren Uur=15:40

283
1140
210
94
209
577
52
83
2216
92
1420
1330
574
1425
1317
1970
1436
576
1414
1423
838
498
1845
1856
1162
1415

Heirman Jesse
Verniers Maxim

De Strycker Dries

De Bosscher Thomas
Van Britsom Sverre
Maes Warre

Rooms Jentho
Pauwels Milan
Laureys Casper
Verstraeten Ole

Van De Cloodt Niels
Anné Sven

Ferket Niels
Verhoeven Alessandro
Stuer Thor

De Smedt Arent
Noppe Siebe

Van Den Branden Thomas
De Cock Ruben

Van Houts Jochen
Dedecker Maarten
De Laet Yannick

Van De Velde Tijs
Seber Yigit*

Massart Mats

De Jong Thomas
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AUTO CENTRUM
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LEBBEKE

AVLO
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
AVLO
HAMM
ACW
ACW
ZWAT
ACW
VOLH
ACW
HAMM
VOLH
ZWAT
VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
VOLH
VOLH
ZWAT
ZWAT
VOLH
HAMM
AVLO
VOLH
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4.40m
4.04m
3.95m
3.85m
3.72m
3.66m
3.56m
3.51m
3.51m
3.47m
3.29m
3.21m
3.21m
3.20m
3.18m
3.15m
3.13m
3.13m
3.13m
3.06m
2.81m
2.6bm
2.64m
2.54m
2.18m
1.98m
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1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=16:39
Reeks:1
1 209 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO 3'12.39 5
2 52 Rooms Jentho ACW 3'25.41 5
3 210 De Strycker Dries AVLO 3'27.04 5
4 1140 Verniers Maxim AVLO 3'29.06 5
5 283 Heirman Jesse AVLO 3'35.70 5
6 574 Ferket Niels HAMM 3'36.99 6
7 1330 Anné Sven ACW 3'37.77 6
8 1845 Van De Velde Tijs VOLH 3'41.25 5
9 83 Pauwels Milan ACW 3'42.02 5
10 337 De Vos Loic AVLO 3'43.53 6
11 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels VOLH 3'44.26 6
12 94 De Bosscher Thomas ACW 3'45.54 5
13 1433 Malfliet Wout VOLH 3'46.45 6
14 576 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM 3'47.70 6
15 1436 Noppe Siebe VOLH 3'49.26 6
16 838 Dedecker Maarten ZWAT 4'06.49 5
17 1423 Van Houts Jochen VOLH 4'18.77 5
18 1415 De Jong Thomas VOLH 4'29.78 6
19 1856 Seber Yigit* HAMM 4'37.49 5
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=17:44
Reeks:1
1 283 Heirman Jesse AVLO 41.61m 5
2 94 De Bosscher Thomas ACW 35.92m 5
3 1140 Verniers Maxim AVLO 31.38m 5
4 1856 Seber Yigit* HAMM 29.73m 5
5 83 Pauwels Milan ACW 28.50m 5
6 209 Van Britsom Sverre AVLO 27.66bm 5
7 210 De Strycker Dries AVLO 27.65m 5
8 92 Verstraeten Ole ACW 25.97m 6
9 52 Rooms Jentho ACW 25.42m 5
10 1970 De Smedt Arent VOLH 22.81m 5
11 1436 Noppe Siebe VOLH 21.74m 6
12 574 Ferket Niels HAMM 21.65m 6
13 1420 Van De Cloodt Niels VOLH 20.84m 6
14 1423 Van Houts Jochen VOLH 20.03m 5
15 1330 Anné Sven ACW 19.12m 6
16 337 De Vos Loic AVLO 17.83m 6
17 576 Van Den Branden Thomas HAMM 17.67m 6
18 1433 Malfliet Wout VOLH 17.48m 6
19 1415 De Jong Thomas VOLH 10.15m 6
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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Pup Dames Uur=14:25

3785
3084
2844
2878
3155
3320
3323
3159
3244
3920
3127
3065
2879
3324
3287
3442
4031
3325
3317
3319
3039
3254
3288
3321
3533
3975
3041
3040
3972
3979
3123
2875
4512

Verniers Stephanie
Cowie Jade

Van Poucke Fran
Vermeulen Nele
Dejonghe Helena
Mouton Heike
Steels Sita
Geerardyn Marie
Van Pelt Marie
Loir Elise

Dhooge Zoé

Suy Emma

Tuyls Zowie

Van Haute Rowan
Leysens Gitte

Van Ransbeeck Arrezina
Thys Sofie

De Waele Jarell
Buyck Amelie

Loos Jinthe
Rombaut Aura
Vermeulen Jenna
Leysens Sara
Robberecht Hanne
De Jonghe Demi
D'hooghe Laurien
De Leenheer Fleur
Verbeke Noa
Burgelman Jenke
Wauters Lize

Van Lokeren Mette
Van Driessche Febe
Heyrman Yinte

INEQS o

LEBBEKE

AVLO
AVLO
ACW
ACW
ACW
HAMM
HAMM
ACW
ZWAT
ACW
AVLO
AVLO
ACW
HAMM
ZWAT
AVLO
VOLH
HAMM
HAMM
HAMM
AVLO
ZWAT
ZWAT
HAMM
ZWAT
VOLH
AVLO
AVLO
VOLH
VOLH
AVLO
ACW
ZWAT
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3.83m
3.73m
3.69m
3.41m
3.40m
3.38m
3.33m
3.31m
3.29m
3.24m
3.16m
3.16m
3.11m
3.06m
3.02m
3.02m
3.00m
2.99m
2.96m
2.94m
2.93m
2.86m
2.83m
2.81m
2.79m
2.78m
2.73m
2.62m
2.62m
2.59m
2.37m
2.34m

GP

A o000 Ll L1 Lo LT LU LY LT LT OOy O LIt Lt L L. LT O LT




Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:1
1 3979 Wauters Lize VOLH 10.44 6
2 3533 De Jonghe Demi ZWAT 10.69 5
3 3123 Van Lokeren Mette AVLO 10.83 6
4 3975 D'hooghe Laurien VOLH 10.93 5
5 4512 Heyrman Yinte ZWAT 11.63 6
6 3040 Verbeke Noa AVLO 11.78 6

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:2
1 2879 Tuyls Zowie ACW 10.31 5
2 3039 Rombaut Aura AVLO 10.49 6
3 4031 Thys Sofie VOLH 10.54 5
4 3041 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 10.81 6
5 2875 Van Driessche Febe ACW 11.16 6

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:3
1 3325 De Waele Jarell HAMM 10.06 5
2 3065 Suy Emma AVLO 10.15 6
3 3127 Dhooge Zoé AVLO 10.19 6
4 3287 Leysens Gitte ZWAT 10.39 5
5 3288 Leysens Sara IWAT 10.60 5

60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:4
1 3321 Robberecht Hanne HAMM 10.14 5
2 2878 Vermeulen Nele ACW 10.24 5
3 3319 Loos linthe HAMM 10.39 5
4 3254 Vermeulen Jenna ZWAT 10.47 6
5 3324 Van Haute Rowan HAMM 10.56 5
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht

09/04/2016 13/21
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50
Reeks:5
1 3317 Buyck Amelie HAMM 9.72 5
2 3155 Dejonghe Helena ACW 9.86 6
3 3244 Van Pelt Marie ZWAT 9.86 5
4 3087 D'hooge Chloé AVLO 10.03 6
5 3442 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 10.03 6
6 3320 Mouton Heike HAMM 10.07 5
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:50
Reeks:6
1 3084 Cowie Jade AVLO 9.11 5
2 3323 Steels Sita HAMM 9.27 5
3 2844 Van Poucke Fran ACW 9.47 6
4 3920 Loir Elise ACW 9.62 6
5 3785 Verniers Stephanie AVLO 9.68 5
6 3159 Geerardyn Marie ACW 9.81 5
T .,
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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09/04/2016 14/21 ZWAT

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=16:45

Reeks:1
1 4031 Thys Sofie VOLH 25.32m 5
2 2879 Tuyls Zowie ACW 24.07m 5
3 2878 Vermeulen Nele ACW 23.96m 5
4 3323 Steels Sita HAMM 23.01m 5
5 3039 Rombaut Aura AVLO 21.33m 6
6 3321 Robberecht Hanne HAMM 21.32m 5
7 3533 DeJonghe Demi ZWAT 19.87m 5
8 3155 Dejonghe Helena ACW 19.54m 6
9 3288 Leysens Sara ZWAT 19.03m 5
10 3324 Van Haute Rowan HAMM 18.98m 5
11 3317 Buyck Amelie HAMM 18.74m 5
12 2844 Van Poucke Fran ACW 18.48m 6
13 3123 Van Lokeren Mette AVLO 18.43m 6
14 3975 D'hooghe Laurien VOLH 17.76m 5
15 3785 Verniers Stephanie AVLO 17.24m 5
16 3920 Loir Elise ACW 16.65m 6
17 3087 D'hooge Chloé AVLO 16.37m 6
18 3254 Vermeulen Jenna IWAT 16.35m 6
19 3287 Leysens Gitte ZWAT 16.08m 5
20 3244 Van Pelt Marie IWAT 14.92m 5
21 3442 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 14.82m 6
22 3972 Burgelman Jenke VOLH 14.22m 6
23 3159 Geerardyn Marie ACW 14.07m 5
24 3979 Wauters Lize VOLH 13.91m 6
25 3325 De Waele Jarell HAMM 13.70m 5
26 3041 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 13.47m 6
27 3320 Mouton Heike HAMM 12.42m 5
28 3913 Depraetere Anna IWAT 11.87m 6
29 2875 Van Driessche Febe ACW 11.24m 6
30 3319 Loos Jinthe HAMM 11.16m 5
31 3040 Verbeke Noa AVLO 10.33m 6
32 3065 Suy Emma AVLO 10.14m 6
33 3284 De Clerck Morgane ZWAT 9.39m 6
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1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:57
Reeks:1
1 3087 D'hooge Chloé AVLO 3'39.46 6
2 3288 Leysens Sara IWAT 3'46.22 5
3 3065 Suy Emma AVLO 3'51.22 6
4 3287 Leysens Gitte ZWAT 3'53.98 5
5 3039 Rombaut Aura AVLO 3'55.65 6
6 3123 Van Lokeren Mette AVLO 3'59.58 6
7 3254 Vermeulen Jenna ZWAT 4'05.65 6
8 3979 Wauters Lize VOLH 4'14.19 6
9 2875 Van Driessche Febe ACW 4'18.46 6
10 3284 De Clerck Morgane ZWAT 4'24.07 6
11 3533 De Jonghe Demi ZWAT 4'27.21 5
12 3972 Burgelman Jenke VOLH 4'27.61 6
13 3913 Depraetere Anna ZWAT 4'36.30 6
14 3040 Verbeke Noa AVLO 4'48.64 6
15 4512 Heyrman Yinte ZWAT 5'07.23 6
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:57
Reeks:2
1 3084 Cowie Jade AVLO 3'33.69 5
2 3785 Verniers Stephanie AVLO 3'34.15 5
3 2878 Vermeulen Nele ACW 3'40.49 5
4 3323 Steels Sita HAMM 3'41.13 5
5 3155 Dejonghe Helena ACW 3'43.34 6
6 3920 LoirElise ACW 3'45.53 6
7 3319 Loos lJinthe HAMM 3'46.42 5
8 3442 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina AVLO 3'49.63 6
9 2844 Van Poucke Fran ACW 3'52.16 6
10 3244 Van Pelt Marie ZWAT 3'53.49 5
11 3159 Geerardyn Marie ACW 3'56.57 5
12 4031 Thys Sofie VOLH 3'59.26 5
13 3321 Robberecht Hanne HAMM 3'59.97 5
14 3127 Dhooge Zoé AVLO 4'02.43 6
15 3325 De Waele Jarell HAMM 4'04.55 5
16 3317 Buyck Amelie HAMM 4'08.70 5
17 3324 Van Haute Rowan HAMM 4'09.63 5
18 3041 De Leenheer Fleur AVLO 4'19.22 6
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kogelstoten 3,000kg ~ Min Heren Uur=14:16

Reeks:1
1 3931 De Maere Stef AVLO 9.60m 3
2 4222 Vinck Symen AVLO 8.29m 3
3 4923 Noppe Wout VOLH 7.79m 3
4 4014 Daems Jelle ZWAT 7.16m 4
5 4654 De Paep Lennert ACW 6.99m 3
6 3670 Andries Xander ACW 6.83m 4
7 5331 Weyn Emiel AVLO 6.78m 3
8 4731 Baekelant Wout VOLH 6.52m 4
9 3861 Suy Victor AVLO 6.25m 4
10 5366 Laureys Ruben ZWAT 6.18m 3
11 4739 Mees London VOLH 6.15m 4
12 4737 Kluskens Jochen VOLH 5.59m 4
13 3675 Tuyls Indy ACW 5.49m 4
14 5108 Verschueren Cedric ACW 5.44m 4
15 4735 De Cock Thijs VOLH 5.42m 3
16 4658 Anné Daan ACW 5.30m 3
17 4782 Thys Tom VOLH 5.26m 3
18 4657 Anné Lars ACW 4.95m 4
19 3674 Smet Ruben ACW 4.45m 4
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:09
Reeks:1
1 4069 Zels Waut ZWAT 12.47 3
2 3861 Suy Victor AVLO 12.64 4
3 4014 Daems Jelle ZWAT 13.00 4
4 4737 Kluskens Jochen VOLH 13.57 4
80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:09
Reeks:2
1 5108 Verschueren Cedric ACW 12.05 4
2 4658 Anné Daan ACW 12.36 3
3 4739 Mees London VOLH 12.62 4
4 4657 Anné Lars ACW 12.66 4
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80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:09

Reeks:3
1 5023 Boucharrafat Redouane** AVLO 11.81 3
2 3675 Tuyls Indy ACW 11.99 4
3 4510 Robberecht Wout HAMM 12.14 4
4 4654 De Paep Lennert ACW 12.49 3
5 5331 Weyn Emiel AVLO 13.18 3
6 5366 Laureys Ruben IWAT 14.59 3

80 meter Min Heren Uur=15:09

Reeks:4
1 4923 Noppe Wout VOLH 11.45 3
2 4222 Vinck Symen AVLO 11.58 3
3 3855 Hameryck Senne AVLO 11.92 3
4 4731 Baekelant Wout VOLH 12.10 4
5 3674 Smet Ruben ACW 12.21 4
6 4735 De Cock Thijs VOLH 12.30 3

hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=16:00

Reeks:1
1 4923 Noppe Wout VOLH 1.44m 3
2 3670 Andries Xander ACW 1.23m 4
3 3931 De Maere Stef AVLO 1.23m 3
4 3861 Suy Victor AVLO 1.10m 4
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Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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verspringen

Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
300 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
300 meter
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5

Min Heren Uur=16:15

3675
4222
3931
4510
4658
4731
4657
3855
4654
3674
4014
5331
5108
4739
5023
4069

Tuyls Indy

Vinck Symen

De Maere Stef
Robberecht Wout
Anné Daan
Baekelant Wout
Anné Lars
Hameryck Senne
De Paep Lennert
Smet Ruben

Daems Jelle

Weyn Emiel
Verschueren Cedric
Mees London
Boucharrafat Redouane**
Zels Waut

Min Heren Uur=17:10

3675
4658
4657
3861

Tuyls Indy
Anné Daan
Anné Lars
Suy Victor

Min Heren Uur=17:10

3674
4739
4731
5108
4014

Smet Ruben

Mees London
Baekelant Wout
Verschueren Cedric
Daems Jelle

KeSofie  RENAULT

AUTO CENTRUM
VAN DER WEKEN ZWLNDRECHT
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ACW 4.46m 4
AVLO 4.42m 3
AVLO 4.20m 3
HAMM 4.06m 4
ACW 4.05m 3
VOLH 3.97m 4
ACW 3.83m 4
AVLO 3.78m 3
ACW 3.75m 3
ACW 3.69m 4
ZWAT 3.66m 4
AVLO 3.53m 3
ACW 3.50m 4
VOLH 3.34m 4
AVLO 3.14m 3
ZWAT 3.04m 3
ACW 47.93 4
ACW 49.35 3
ACW 49.88 4
AVLO 50.13 4
ACW 50.16 4
VOLH 51.37 4
VOLH 52.00 4
ACW 53.29 4
ZWAT 54.69 4
DeBevle )
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drubivery
m.jonssens




Uitslag WDK Memorial Dirk VVerhoeven - Burcht
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300 meter Min Heren Uur=17:10

Reeks:3
1 4222 Vinck Symen AVLO 46.82 3
2 4923 Noppe Wout VOLH 47.33 3
3 3855 Hameryck Senne AVLO 48.68 3
4 4510 Robberecht Wout HAMM 49.04 4
5 4654 De Paep Lennert ACW 49.37 3

hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=14:38

Reeks:1
1 5772 Liefooghe Jo-Anne DUFF 1.47m 3
2 5779 Vanden Brande Laura DUFF 1.47m 3
3 5786 Verleysen Caitlin ACW 1.32m 4
4 6358 Boeynaems Florence IWAT 1.32m 3
5 6002 Van Ryckeghem Tine AVLO 1.29m 3
6 6101 Van Dyck Hasse GEEL 1.26m 4
7 6149 Verhelst Tinne ZWAT 1.15m 4
8 6691 Malfliet Line VOLH 1.10m 3
9 6135 Van Wolputte Tess ZWAT 1.05m 3

10 6683 Dierickx Kato VOLH 1.05m 3
11 6092 Steurs Tatiana ZWAT 0.95m 3

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:27

Reeks:1
1 6101 Van Dyck Hasse GEEL 11.87 4
2 6149 Verhelst Tinne ZWAT 12.63 4
3 6544 De Lange Bente AVLO 13.79 4
4 5945 Teughels Hannelore AVLO 13.80 3
5 6683 Dierickx Kato VOLH 14.89 3

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:27

Reeks:2
1 5772 Liefooghe Jo-Anne DUFF 12.27 3
2 6358 Boeynaems Florence IWAT 12.28 3
3 6135 Van Wolputte Tess ZWAT 12.42 3
4 6691 Malfliet Line VOLH 12.70 3
5 6092 Steurs Tatiana ZWAT 12.93 3

INEQS o

LEBBEKE

| —

sy OIS
1 -
Klae
- ‘[K\'}m RENAULT Vio
—— VANDERWEKEN ~AUTOCENTRUM  wiccs o e
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80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:27

Reeks:3
1 5779 Vanden Brande Laura DUFF 11.18 3
2 5809 De Block Veerle ACW 11.30 3
3 5812 Laureys Fien ACW 11.55 3
4 5786 Verleysen Caitlin ACW 11.58 4
5 6002 Van Ryckeghem Tine AVLO 12.26 3

kogelstoten 2,000kg ~ Min Dames Uur=16:10

Reeks:1
1 5772 Liefooghe Jo-Anne DUFF 13.23m 3
2 6689 Van Hoyweghen Sara VOLH 11.51m 3
3 5779 Vanden Brande Laura DUFF 11.23m 3
4 5945 Teughels Hannelore AVLO 8.72m 3
5 6002 Van Ryckeghem Tine AVLO 8.44m 3
6 6358 Boeynaems Florence IWAT 8.42m 3
7 5809 De Block Veerle ACW 7.95m 3
8 6101 Van Dyck Hasse GEEL 7.94m 4
9 5786 Verleysen Caitlin ACW 7.36m 4
10 6135 Van Wolputte Tess ZWAT 7.19m 3
11 6092 Steurs Tatiana ZWAT 7.10m 3
12 6155 Laureys Emma HAMM 6.94m 4
13 6691 Malfliet Line VOLH 6.37m 3
14 5812 Laureys Fien ACW 6.22m 3
15 6859 Hellinckx Caro HAMM 6.07m 4
16 6544 De Lange Bente AVLO 5.54m 4
17 6683 Dierickx Kato VOLH 5.05m 3
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verspringen Min Dames Uur=16:56
Reeks:1
1 5779 Vanden Brande Laura DUFF 4.74m 3
2 6101 Van Dyck Hasse GEEL 4.48m 4
3 5809 De Block Veerle ACW 4.37m 3
4 5772 Liefooghe Jo-Anne DUFF 4.28m 3
5 5812 Laureys Fien ACW 4.26m 3
6 5786 Verleysen Caitlin ACW 4.24m 4
7 6002 Van Ryckeghem Tine AVLO 3.94m 3
8 6135 Van Wolputte Tess IWAT 3.63m 3
9 6691 Malfliet Line VOLH 3.59m 3
10 6149 Verhelst Tinne ZWAT 3.58m 4
11 5945 Teughels Hannelore AVLO 3.25m 3
12 6358 Boeynaems Florence IWAT 3.21m 3
13 6544 De Lange Bente AVLO 3.08m 4
14 6092 Steurs Tatiana IWAT 3.06m 3
15 6683 Dierickx Kato VOLH 2.56m 3
300 meter Min Dames Uur=17:20
Reeks:1
1 5786 Verleysen Caitlin ACW 49.51 4
2 6101 Van Dyck Hasse GEEL 51.00 4
3 6149 Verhelst Tinne ZWAT 52.11 4
4 6135 Van Wolputte Tess ZWAT 53.83 3
5 6002 Van Ryckeghem Tine AVLO 55.43 3
6 6683 Dierickx Kato VOLH 64.52 3
300 meter Min Dames Uur=17:20
Reeks:2
1 5779 Vanden Brande Laura DUFF 44.69 3
2 5809 De Block Veerle ACW 46.77 3
3 5812 Laureys Fien ACW 48.42 3
4 6691 Malfliet Line VOLH 52.78 3
5 6358 Boeynaems Florence IWAT 53.42 3
6 6092 Steurs Tatiana ZWAT 55.44 3
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